Rangliste Bikerennen Altstatten vom 13.09.2020

U11 Cross (w)

Rang

-

@eNOGOR~ON

Nr

13
20
6
23
25
14
43
28
32

Name

Baldauf Lina (2010, Weiler-Simmerberg)
Camenisch Luisa (2010, Flond)

Huber Amelie (2010, Bad Ragaz)
Schneider Ida-Sophia (2011, Dornbirn)
Tessadri Linda (2011, Wolfurt)

Heule Emma (2010, Widnau)

Annen Melina Lou (2010, Flims)

Schraner Rebecca (2010, 9450 Altstatten)
Graf Jasmin (2011, Rehetobel)

Team

SG Simmerberg/VPACE Team
VC Surselva

Bike Racing Sarganserland

RV Dornbirn

RV DJs Bikeshop Simplon Hard
MTB-Team Hohenems

VC Surselva

VC Altstatten

03:39.4
04:023
03:55.7
04:013
04:00.1
03:554
04:17 5
04:10.0
04:56.4

2

12:35.0
14:437
15:02.0
15:36.5
16:20.1
16:44 .4
16:56.3
19:408
20:58.4

Gesamt

16:14.4
18:46.0
18:57.7
19:378
20:20.2
20:398
21:13s
23:50.8
25:54.8



